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Questions

The ancient language of Punjab is.

Pakistan's over populatin is living below the poverty line.

The tourism sector contributes an average of annual events to the coutnry's economy.

Teh education begfore class one is called.

According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.

Which province Gul Khan Naseer Belongs to.

Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.

The word 'Urdu' belong to.

Sindhi language is written in which script.

A great poet of Pushto is.

sindhi is spoken in the desert of Thar.

When was the first census conducted in subcontinent.

People per square kilometer live in Baluchistan.

Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.

The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

Answers Choice

. Brahvi
. Siraiki
. Punjabi
Hindko
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36%
38%
40%
41%

5%

10%
15%
20%

Prep
Primary
Middle
Secondary

131 million
132 miillion
133 million
134 million

Punjab
Sindh
KPK
Balucistan
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Peter Christe

Dr. Routh Pfau

William D Harvey

Badi uz Zaman kakaous
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Persion
Arabic
Abrani
Turkish
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. Nagri

. Nustaleeq
. Arabic

. Koifi

. Mast Tawakli

. Hazrat khawaja Ghulam Fareed
. Rehman Baba

. Shah Abdul Latif Bhattai

Lasi
. Thari
Vicholi
Laari

1851
1861
1871
1881

26
35
30
32

Social Division

Legal Division
Political division
Gender -wise distribution
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. 1.92%
. 1.92%
. 1.93%
. 1.94%
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According to world Atlas, 2018 the ffith largest tourist destination.

Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.

Vicholi is the accent of language.

According to world tourism organization in 2020, the numebr of people travelling from one
country to another was exceeded.

In Whihc subject Doctor Abdus Salam rendered iportant services.
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. America
China
. Turkey

. Hashim shah
. Hafiz Barkhrdar
. Fazal shah

Pashto
Punjabi
Balochi

. Four billion

. Two billion
. Three billion

. Chemistry
Biology

. Philosophy



