

Pakistan and World Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The ancient language of Punjab is.	A. Brahvi B. Siraiki C. Punjabi D. Hindko
2	Pakistan's over population is living below the poverty line.	A. 36% B. 38% C. 40% D. 41%
3	The tourism sector contributes an average of annual events to the country's economy.	A. 5% B. 10% C. 15% D. 20%
4	The education before class one is called.	A. Prep B. Primary C. Middle D. Secondary
5	According to Economic Survey 2019-20 the rural population of Pakistan is.	A. 131 million B. 132 million C. 133 million D. 134 million
6	Which province Gul Khan Naseer Belongs to.	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. KPK D. Baluchistan
7	Served as the judge of Supreme Court.	A. Peter Christe B. Dr. Routh Pfau C. William D Harvey D. Badi uz Zaman kakaous
8	The word 'Urdu' belongs to.	A. Persian B. Arabic C. Abrani D. Turkish
9	Sindhi language is written in which script.	A. Nagri B. Nustaleeq C. Arabic D. Koifi
10	A great poet of Pashto is.	A. Mast Tawakli B. Hazrat khawaja Ghulam Fareed C. Rehman Baba D. Shah Abdul Latif Bhattai
11	Sindhi is spoken in the desert of Thar.	A. Lasi B. Thari C. Vicholi D. Laari
12	When was the first census conducted in subcontinent.	A. 1851 B. 1861 C. 1871 D. 1881
13	People per square kilometer live in Baluchistan.	A. 26 B. 35 C. 30 D. 32
14	Division of Population on the basis of being male and female is known as.	A. Social Division B. Legal Division C. Political division D. Gender -wise distribution
15	The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.	A. 1.92% B. 1.92% C. 1.93% D. 1.94%

16 According to world Atlas, 2018 the ffith largest tourist destination.
A. Italy
B. America
C. China
D. Turkey

17 Who wrote Qissa Heer Waris Shah.
A. Waris shah
B. Hashim shah
C. Hafiz Barkhdar
D. Fazal shah

18 Vicholi is the accent of language.
A. Pashto
B. Punjabi
C. Balochi
D. Sindhi

19 According to world tourism organization in 2020, the numebr of people travelling from one country to another was exceeded.
A. Four billion
B. One billion
C. Two billion
D. Three billion

20 In Whihc subject Doctor Abdus Salam rendered iportant services.
A. Chemistry
B. Biology
C. Physics
D. Philosophy
